SERIES 682 | INDUSTRIAL PRESSURE TRANSMITTER
DWYER INSTRUMENTS, INC.
®
FEATURES/BENEFITS
•	Weatherproof welded housing provides device protection for outdoor use
	 or harsh environment operations
•	Not affected by environmental effects such as temperature, shock,
	 vibration, and EMI/RFI provides reliable switching for equipment

DS-682 | 1/18
DIMENSIONS WIRING DIAGRAM
HOW TO ORDER
SERIES
682 - Industrial pressure transmitter RANGE
-0 - 0 to 25 psi (100 psi overpressure)
-1 - 0 to 50 psi (150 psi overpressure)
-2 - 0 to 100 psi (300 psi overpressure)
-3 - 0 to 250 psi (500 psi overpressure)
-4 - 0 to 500 psi (1000 psi overpressure)
-5 - 0 to 1000 psi (2000 psi overpressure)
-6 - 0 to 3000 psi (4500 psi overpressure)
-7 - 0 to 5000 psi (7500 psi overpressure)
-8 - 0 to 10000 psi (12500 psi overpressure)
682 -1
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
ACCESSORIES
Model Description
NISTCAL-PT1 NIST traceable calibration certificate for pressure transmitters
1-31/32
[49.73]
2
[50.8]
3/4
[19.05]
ø2
[50.8]
1/4 NPT
SERIES 682
TRANSDUCER
(4 to 20mA)
POWER
SUPPLY